Vol. 195 Page 31524

SATISFACTION OF LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT

The undersigned states: Lien Recorcord Abstract on the following Judgment is hereby acknowledged as fully paid, satisfied, discharged and hereby released. Lien Record Abstract was recorded (Date). <u>FEBRUARY 21, 199</u>5. in the mortgage records of (County) <u>KLAMATH</u>, in Volume#<u>M95</u>, on page #<u>3629</u> as Document #95035

A. Creditor/Prevailing Party Information:

 The Creditor/Prevailing party is: Credit Bureau of Klamath County and the address of the creditor is: (P.O. Box 5107), 839 Main, Klamath Falls, Oregon, under judgment, decree, order or petition entered on <u>FEBRUARY 10, 1995</u>. (date) in the District Court for the County of Klamath in the State of Oregon under Case No. <u>9500253CV</u>.

B. Debtor/Losing Party Information:

- 1. The Debtor/Losing party is: DANIEL AND ADELAID C. LOPEZ
- 2. Whose Address is was: 4214 PEPPERWOOD DR., KLAMATH FALLS, OR. 97603
- 3. Social Security No. (if known) DANIEL 570-65-7970, ADELAIDE 571-65-0880 .

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, abstract this <u>17TH d</u> ay	The undersigned persons on persons have executed this of <u>NOVEMBER</u> 1995. Credit Bureau of Klamath County By By June Dice-President
State of Oregon)	(Gayno L. Mills)
County of Klamath)	

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>17th</u> day of <u>November</u>, 1995 by Gayno L. Mills, Vice-President of Credit Bureau of Klamath County, a corporation on behalf of the corporation

After recording return to: Credit Bureau of Klamath Co. P.O. Box 5107 Klamath Falls, Dre 97601

Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

is of

T'led for record of root	next of	the <u>17</u> day
Filed for record at required for Nov.	AD 19 95 at 3:51	o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95
···	of Co. Lien Docket	on Page
		Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
FEE \$5.00		By Connette Muelles